cl-pdf-parser example
2
3
1
5
6
1 Oscilloscope Interface Module
2 Power Supply

Pod Weight 14 oz. (397 g)
Complete System Dimensions (WLD) 12.5" x 9.8" x 2.5" (32 cm x 25 cm x 6.4 cm)
Ordering Information Product Code
32 Digital Channel Oscilloscope Mixed Signal Option for MS-32
LeCroy WaveSurfer 400 Series* and WaveRunner 6000A Series Oscilloscopes
MS-32 with License to use on 2 Oscilloscopes MS-32-2LIC
MS-32 with License to use on 5 Oscilloscopes MS-32-5LIC
Included with Standard Configuration
32 Digital Channel Logic Pod with Power Supply
10.6" (27 cm) Lead Set
6 ft. (1.8 m) USB 2.0 Cable
Oscilloscope Interface Module with 5 ft. (1.5 m) Cables
Soft Accessory Case
Magnifying Glass (5x)
Printed Operator’s Manual (English)
Quick Reference Guide (English)
CE Conformance Certificate Contained in Manual
Hardware Options and Accessories
Large Gripper Probe Set for 0.10" (2.54 mm) Pin Pitch, Includes 10 Probes with Color-coded Leads PK400-1
Medium Gripper Probe Set for 0.04" (1.0 mm) Pin Pitch, Includes 10 Probes with Color-coded Leads PK400-2
Small Gripper Probe Set for 0.008" (0.2 mm) Pin Pitch, Includes 10 Probes with Color-coded Leads PK400-3
10" Digital Lead Set, 32 Digital Channel Lead Set (for Clock Speeds ≤ 125 MHz) MS-32-STDLEADS
14" Digital Lead Set, 32 Digital Channel Lead Set (for Clock Speeds < 25 MHz) MS-32-STDLEADS-L
Mictor Connection Cable, 3" long (7.6 cm), 38-pin (for Clock Speeds ≤ 125 MHz) MS-32-Mictor-S
Mictor Connection Cable, 14" long (35.6 cm), 38-pin (for Clock Speeds < 100 MHz) MS-32-Mictor-L
Retrofit GoLogic U36-1M to MS-32 RK-GOLOGIC-MS-32
Customer Service